Design Applications
AXONIS Ceiling Solutions
Key features
• Pre-engineered aluminium trims, transitions and profiles
• Quick and cost-effective range of attractive and functional ceiling features
• Fully compatible with Knauf Ceiling Solutions suspension systems
• All products are available as standard in white to coordinate with standard
15 mm and 24 mm grid systems
• Suitable for all materials (Mineral, Metal, Mesh, Wood, Wood Wool)
Application areas
• All standard indoor ceiling applications / Changes in level /
Lighting features
Physical data
• Material: aluminium
• Surface finish: powder coated
• Colour: white (similar to RAL 9003)
• Additional colours on request
Item reference Designation
Dimensions (mm)
Length Height
AXP-50-W AXONIS Profile 50 mm 3000 50
AXP-100-W AXONIS Profile 100 mm 3000 100
AXP-150-W AXONIS Profile 150 mm 3000 150
AXP-112-W AXONIS Profile for Vector 112 mm 3000 112
AXONIS Profiles
 AXONIS Profiles are available in four different heights from 50 mm to 150 mm and are installed with or without AXONIS corner posts and universal
 accessories for secure and easy installation. The profiles can be used as a frame for floating ceilings, for upstand and downstand margin detail or for
 concealed lighting solutions.

AXPT-PBSW-W
Plasterboard margin
AXT-PL-W
Lay-in tiles perimeter detail
AXUA-SCS
AXUA-TCC AXT-TEG-W
AXUA-TCC
AXUA-SCS
AXUA-TCC AXT-T42-Y
AXUA-TCC
AXPT-PBSW-W
AXUA-TCC
Design Applications
AXONIS Ceiling Solutions
Item reference Designation
AXCP-50-W AXONIS Profile corner post 50 mm
AXCP-100-W AXONIS Profile corner post 100 mm
AXCP-150-W AXONIS Profile corner post 150 mm
AXCP-112-W AXONIS Profile Vector corner post 112 mm
AXONIS Profiles Corner Posts
AXCP-50-W
AXCP-150-W
AXCP-100-W